201
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

[mm]
W-1
[mm]
N1
[mm]
a
[ ]
N2
[mm]
L
[mm]
S3
[mm]
H2
[mm]
LIN-11BKE-12 12 X 18 28 43 21.5 32 23 8 M5 4.3 10.2 16.5 78 11 39 M4 22
LIN-11BKE-16 16 X 22 35 53 26.5 40 26 10 M6 5.3 11.6 21 78 13 43 M4 29
LIN-11BKE-20 20 X 25 42 60 30 45 32 11 M8 6.6 12 24 60 18 54 M5 34
LIN-11BKE-25 25 X 30 51 78 39 60 40 15 M10 8.4 14.5 29 60 22 67 M6 43
LIN-11BKE-30 30 X 35 60 87 43.5 68 45 15 M10 8.4 16.6 34 57 22 79 M6 50
LIN-11BKE-40 40 X 45 77 108 54 86 58 18 M12 10.5 21 44 56 26 91 M8 67
LIN-11BKE-50 50 X 50 88 132 66 106 50 20 M16 13.5 25.5 49 54 34 113 M8 76
Part No.
Shaft
[mm]
F max. [N]